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Bus 37 Havant - Petersfield Go to website

Direction
Bus Station — Station

72 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Havant College

Barncroft Bridge

Hooks Farm Way

Hazelholt Drive

Barncroft Way

Linkenholt Way

Purbrook Way Roundabout

South Downs College

Morelands School

Crookhorn Precinct

Crookhorn Corner

Crookhorn College

Oaklands School

Mole Hill

Springwood Avenue

Woodsedge

Spruce Avenue

Ferndale

Warfield Crescent

Victoria Road

Route schedule
Bus Station — Station

Monday 06:12-18:30

Tuesday 06:12-18:30

Wednesday 06:12-18:30

Thursday 06:12-18:30

Friday 06:12-18:30

Saturday 07:17-17:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-37-3612515258-1314253167
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-37-3612515258-1314253167
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-37-3612515258-1314253167


Precinct

Hulbert Road Roundabout

Jubilee Road

London Road

Highfield Parade

Ferndale

Crystal Way

Florentine Way

Cornelius Drive

Grassmere Way Shops

Cherry Tree Avenue

Winscombe Avenue

Cowplain Shops

Padnell Avenue

Hazleton Way

Greenfield Crescent

Hazleton Way Shops

Rosemary Way

Briars Close

Portsmouth Road

Catherington Lane

Merchistoun Hall

Napier Road

Precinct

Anchor Terrace

Downwood Way

South Road

St Michaels Way

Viking Way



Snells Corner

Drift Road Shops

New Road

Sunderton Lane

Farm View Avenue

Pipers Mead

Sword Close

Clanfield Village

Peel Park

Green Lane

Chalton Lane

The Hampshire Hog

Queen Elizabeth Country Park

Greenway Lane

Bolinge Hill Farm

The Causeway

Kennet Road

Cranford Road

Tesco

Dragon Street

The Square

Station



Direction
Station — Bus Station

71 stops

Open route schedule

Station

The Square

Dragon Street

Tesco

Cranford Road

Kennet Road

The Causeway

Bolinge Hill Farm

Greenway Lane

Queen Elizabeth Country Park

Chalton Lane

Green Lane

Peel Park

Clanfield Village

Sword Close

Pipers Mead

Farm View Avenue

New Road

Drift Road Shops

Snells Corner

Viking Way

St Michaels Way

South Road

Downwood Way

Anchor Terrace

Route schedule
Station — Bus Station

Monday 06:31-18:50

Tuesday 06:31-18:50

Wednesday 06:31-18:50

Thursday 06:31-18:50

Friday 06:31-18:50

Saturday 07:26-18:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Station

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-37-3612515258-1314253167


Precinct

Napier Road

Merchistoun Hall

Portsmouth Road

Briars Close

Rosemary Way

Hazleton Way Shops

Greenfield Crescent

Hazleton Way

Padnell Avenue

Cowplain Shops

Winscombe Avenue

Cherry Tree Avenue

Grassmere Way Shops

Cornelius Drive

Florentine Way

Crystal Way

Ferndale

Highfield Parade

Highfield Avenue

Jubilee Road

Hulbert Road Roundabout

Precinct

Victoria Road

Ferndale

Spruce Avenue

Woodsedge

Springwood Avenue



Mole Hill

Oaklands School

Crookhorn College

Crookhorn Corner

Crookhorn Precinct

Morelands School

South Downs College

College Road

Purbrook Way Roundabout

Park House Farm Way

Linkenholt Way

Ashley Close

Hazelholt Drive

Hooks Farm Way

Woodgreen Avenue

Havant College

Havant College

Bus Station

37 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Portsmouth

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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